5,

GENERAL

1CO®

LISTADO DE PODADORES HABILITADOS

N°| APELLIDOy NOMBRE
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Aguilera, Cesar
Aguilera, Juan Pablo
Aguirre, Juan Narciso
Alanis, Bruno Abraham
Alanis, Emanuel
Albano, Jorge

Albornoz, Luciano
Albornoz, Natanael Fabian
Amaya, Oscar
Andreani, Laura
Angulo, Juan Manuel
Arnaudo, Javier Horacio
Barzola, Flavia

Berges, Mauro
Bongianino, Sergio
Bonino, Angel

Bossio, Rene

Bravo, Jorge

Bringas, Lucas Martin
Burgefio, Silvio
Cabrera, Juan Carlos
Cazenave, Diego
Cornejo, Franco Jose
Coronel, Marcos Alberto
Corral, Ricardo

Curin Gonzalez, Manuel A.

Diaz, Armando Ismael
Duarte, Adrian

Dupuy, Daniel Esteban
Duran, Sergio Mauricio
Echegaray Mariano
Esquiatine, Santiago
Fernandez, Alejandro
Figueroa, Rodrigo
Garces, Gabriel
Garcia, Gerardo Guillermo
Garcia, Lucas

Girdoldi, Pablo

Gomez, Juan Carlos
Gonzalez, Facundo
Gonzalez, Miguel Roando
|ssetta, Eduardo
Ledesma, Raul Nicolas
Ledesma, Oscar

Lema, Miguel Alejandro
Lezcano, Raul Ezequiel
Linares, Alexis

Lira, Lucas

Lopez, Javier Jesus
Ldpez, Horacio

Lopez, Milton Damian
Lopez, Pedro Daniel
Luduefia, José Oscar
Luna, Ricardo

Mani, Carlos Saul

TELEFONO

37.034.245
35.899.322
12.061.261
36.693.891
34.707.487
18.053.741
43.483.763
33.775.857
18.053.759
14.928.299
35.077.200
22.607.923
30.896.841
38.039.001
36.221.504
39.696.915
21.695.478
11.733.768
28.544.985
20.085.148
32.073.752
32.046.019
42.234.655
33.526.809
12.806.453
26.168.936
31.276.125
39.931.347
34.124.829
30.016.192
34.707.112
14.364.657
43.542.699
43.116.870
32491478
21.985.725
37.825.081
28.179.782
18.444.653
29.304.978
13.421.750
13.985.715
34.536.903
28.599.866
20.352.289
33.260.838
35.125.010
41.831.234
36.221.676
20.398.013
36.283.785
38.039.118
29.223.818
35.125.190
33.399.740

DOMICILIO
12 N° 1506
306 N° 1734
102 N° 1334
38 Bis N° 1165
36 N° 344 (N)
35N° 847
33 N° 294 esquina 8
31 N° 296 (0)
Q. Martin N° 1858
18 N° 1090 (N)
114 N° 57
33N°454
Rioja N° 1797, Speluzzi
502 N° 1880
8 N° 146
35N° 935
34 bis N° 235
109 N° 146 (0)
411 N° 2528
500 bis N° 1447
430 N° 231
34 N° 1555
16 N° 1455
101 N° 1666
9 N° 205
6 bis N° 1518
411 bis N° 2355
7TN° 115
33N° 1835
102 N° 1585
44 N° 1375
32 bis N° 1234
37 N° 1906
Alfonsina Storni N° 220
13 bis N° 811 (0)
Ruta 4 casas de campo
103 N°677 (0)
104 N° 1268
15 N° 2829
551 N° 359
34 N°65 (N)
56 N° 1038
34 N° 1545
116 N° 661
15 bis N° 1928
8 N° 1685
Fraternidad y 106
18 N° 1266
2N°839 (N)
102 N°1595
25 bis N° 1134
32 N° 1134
35N°45
444 N° 745
7 N°668

2302 -
2302 -
2302 -
2302 -

562499
549758
573109
651890

11-35024949

2302 -
2302 -
2302 -
2302 -
2302 -
2302 -
2302 -
2302 -
2302 -
2302 -
2302 -
2302 -
2302 -
2302 -
2302 -
2302 -
2302 -
2302 -
2302 -
2302 -
2302 -
2302 -
2302 -
2302 -

2302 -
2302 -
2302 -
2302 -
2665 -
2302 -
2302 -
2302 -
2302 -
2302 -
2302 -
2302 -
2302 -
2302 -
2302 -
2302 -
2302 -
2302 -
2302 -
2302 -
2302 -
2302 -
2303 -
2302 -
2302 -

593860
343649
216012
506438
523692
391472
666233
309778
668137
555935
205265
309580
522607
411877
538636
522675
586940
669066
526040
618284
217102
543575
313522
505867

525934
469663
212167
301575
033126
636902
486406
305236
585107
605200
5593717
448928
304085
694018
598391
379887
508432
344835
641573
612647
461504
548280
545173
633342
611105
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LISTADO DE PODADORES HABILITADOS

N°| APELLIDO y NOMBRE TELEFONO DOMICILIO “
63  Marchan, Mario 26.937.485 448 bis N° 244 2302 - 550540
64 = Martinez, David Ezequiel 41.719.541 504 N°1872 2302 - 556768
65 Martinez, Roberto 18.291.309 | 504 N° 1872 2302 - 449820
66  Martinez, Roque 29.573.389  Trebolares 2302 - 306815
67  Matilla, Damian 33.209.748 103 N°1814 2302 - 608758
68  Matural, Anibal 23468.413  405N° 1728 2302 - 410286
69  Mendez, Eliceo 27.491.820 217 bis N° 3269 2302 - 455955
70 = Mezanzano, Daima 35.354.446 103 N°1814 2302 - 660714
71 Miano, Daniel 28.589.408  RiojaN° 1797, Speluzzi = 2302 - 309776
72 = Miranda, José Luis 16.857.254 | 300 bis N° 1928 2302 - 303260
73 Miranda, Vicente 39.944.076  35N°45(0) 2302 - 379228
74 Mollani, Silvina Daniela 26.507.968 = 323 N°132 2302 - 699050
75 | Montero, Roman 37.621.337  3N°400 (N) - Speluzzi ~ 11- 70661902
76 = Mufioz, Hernan Osvaldo 32.578.014 | 104 N° 1406 2302 - 648716
77 ' Nievas, Nicolas 39.766.110 50 N° 806 2302 - 533526
78 = Novaretti, Jose 33.440.592  18N° 544 (N) 2302 - 623040
79 Olguin, Raul 32.073.543 104 N° 924 2302 - 645832
80 = Orellano, Samuel 29.441.252  105N° 1972 23202 - 583935
81  Ortega, Franco 32.649.624  35N° 1725 2302 - 476366
82 Otta, Laura 36.283.783 15 N° 2161 2984 - 779916
83  Oviedo, Hector Mario 21.704.693 104 N° 1230 2302 - 585605
84  Palmero, Mario David 31.192.849  Mocovi N° 380 2302 - 212246
85 = Palmero, Mateo 43.542.347 | Diagonal mocovi N° 380 = 2302 - 630082
86  Palmero, Roberto Eduardo ~ 28.689.788 108 N° 488 (N) 2302 - 395540
87  Pavoni, Juliana 37.034.191 47 N°1237 2302 - 634578
88  Pelizari, Carlos 28.544.778  113N° 95 2302 - 212167
89  Perera, Leonardo 38.808.024  33N°16(0) 2302 - 565984
90 = Pereyra, Juan Andrés 21.167.763  405N° 1728 2664 - 683317
91 Perez, Juan Manuel 34.399.359  P.P.Buodo N° 725 2302 - 390974
92 Perez, Ramiro 39.125.230 32 bis N° 774 2302 - 219020
93  Ponce, Nicolas 10.980.578 4 N° 757 (N) 2302 - 342101
95 Pozzolo, Eric 30.696.866 6 N°308 2302 - 485299
96  Quiroga, Matias 44.118.679 6 bis N° 608 2302 - 308788
97 | Quiroga, Miguel Angel 21.704.356 ~ 537 N° 95 2303 - 489916
99 Riva, Hugo 28.773476 444 N° 232 2302 - 597035
100 Robatto, Francisco 42.016.067  103y4 2302 - 624957
101 = Robledo, Juan Manuel 43624 141 409 bis N° 1796 2302 - 306205
102 Roviedo, Juiian 44.007.834 34 bis 2302 - 473461
103 ' Rodriguez, Juan 40.611.490  12N° 731 2302 - 552546
104 Rodriguez, Lucas 34124629 38N°134 2302 - 531807
105 Rodriguez Mauricio 31.192.599 37 N° 74 (o) 2302 - 693113
106 Rodriguez, Pablo 33.039.031  33N° 1766 2302 - 694018
107 = Romero, Hector 23.962.889 411 bis N° 1870 2302 - 484948
108 = Romero, Matias Nicolas 26.854.080 102 N° 1556

109 = Rosales, Andrés 30.360.497 409 bis N° 1760 2302 - 449536
110 Rios, Claudio 24.337.913 56 N° 685 2302 - 537281
111 Sappa, Damian Alejandro 30.781.786 107 N° 135 2302 - 581106
114 Segarra, Mario 29.852.984 434 bis N° 529 2302- 590649
115 Silva, Facundo 39.932.850  P. Soledad T4 D1 2302 - 308002
116 Sosa, Diego 32.391.247  8N° 1625 2302 - 233234
117 Sosa, Tiago 46.793.641 413 N° 1954 2302 - 211181
118 = Tessitori, Marianela 30.016.008 36 N° 209 2302 - 201483
119 Valenzuela, Javier 39.097.592 38 N° 1898 2302 - 301131
121 Videla, Juan Pablo 30.016.353 ~ 44 N° 1375 2302 - 415932
122 Villarreal, Nestor Osvaldo 31.192.794 403 N° 2107 2302 - 417862
123 Zamora, Ariel Anibal 27920918 14 N°593 (N) 2302 - 303472
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